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Women / XB / Sr 
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ludmilla DaSilva1048
McKeon

9.050 9.050 9.1009.350 36.550
2 10 1 7 1 

1 

Stephanie Campos1047
McKeon

9.000 8.850 9.4009.250 36.500
3T 12 2T 1 2 

2 

Hailey Moore1046
McKeon

8.800 9.200 9.3009.150 36.450
7 4T 4 2T 3 

3 

Carrie Guckel1040
McKeon

9.100 9.250 8.9009.050 36.300
1 2T 6 10T 4 

4 

Kaylee Servis1053
McKeon

8.900 9.200 9.3008.700 36.100
5 5T 10 3T 5 

5 

Isabelle Apostol1103
MGC Pembroke

8.600 9.100 9.0009.250 35.950
9 7T 3T 8T 6 

6 

Ariana Silva1164
Walkers

8.850 9.100 8.9008.850 35.700
6 8T 7 11T 7 

7 

Ava Lebel1056
McKeon

8.750 9.100 9.0008.800 35.650
8 9T 8T 9T 8 

8 

Wiktoria Sagan1049
McKeon

8.300 9.250 9.2008.800 35.550
11 3T 9T 5 9 

9 

Julia Antetomaso1042
McKeon

9.000 8.700 9.1508.400 35.250
4T 14 13 6 10 

10 

Leah Silva1054
McKeon

8.350 9.300 8.9008.600 35.150
10 1 11T 12T 11 

11 

Gracie Nummela1061
McKeon

7.900 9.150 8.9009.100 35.050
13 6 5 13T 12 

12 

Catarina Mestre1067
McKeon

8.200 8.900 9.3008.100 34.500
12 11 14 4T 13 

13 

Abby Annantuonio1063
McKeon

7.800 8.750 8.4008.600 33.550
14 13 12T 14 14 

14 
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